
SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 

Address 

KMSCL 

Ph: 

Health Facility 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

1. 

IS0 13485 : 2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY | AERB Approved Service Agency 

Service Report ph:g8472 99500 Website : www.cyrix.com 
30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi -682 038, Kerala 

E-mail : bemp.kk@cyrix.in 

2. 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

Problem ldentified : ..... 

3. 

dexala. 
Alapzuzha.. 

Date : 

Signature : 

UNDER 

CYRIX 
HEALTHC ARE PVTLTD 

Service Classification : Breakdown Call PMS 

Requested 

Description 

Action Taken ..hcckec..he.aachtp.. 

Cyrix Engineer 

.AIbqaua.gnad.kattcs...aolalex. 

..te.aeflace....öAnas.A..izik 

Completed Date :.cLetlg Time : ...LiSLRD 
Spare Replaced 

Customer Remark 

Call Registration Date : 

oilotbo2t; 

Caller ID: 

Buber Bio Vateon 

Date of Visit: 

Net gellngcn 

Asset No.:...u4.[I 

Contact Number : y5854TO 

EQPT Name :..GP.appanacAs. 
Manufacture.lealicau. Model : Meciisc ke 
S. No. ..&C.S6104.3 Dept. 

Qty. 

Completed 

Service Engineer Name: ho 5n V Customer NamÇ : 

Calibration 

Signature : 

No. : 

Date : 

Date 

Part Number 

221496 

Contact Number i 
Designation 
Hospital Seal : 

Cust.Training 

.cheking..aa. 

Spare Required 

Start Time 

PR Number 

Pending 

End Time 

For Sajeena wlo 
Jon 

...AlcaRnAc 

.siothana?.. 



SI. 
No 
-

2 

3 

1 Name of District 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

REPAIR OF BIQMEDCAL EQUIPMENIS UNDER BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENI 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

11 

Recommendations for Beyond Economic Repair (BER) 

Particulars 

Name of Hospital 

Name of Equipment with Make, Model 
and Sernal Number 

Equipment ID & Barcode 

Date of purchase/ Year of manufacture 

IAnstallation Date 

Warranty details (Yes/No) 

of purchase 

PROFORMA 

Action taken 

Date of breakdown(Date of registration 
of complaint through email/ Toll free) 

Present status of the equipment (Fully 
damaged / partially damaged) 

Recommendations for repair 
(required service details) 

ALAPPUZHA 

12 Cost of spares (specify parts and cost) 

LS NOORANAD 

*AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time NO AMCICAMC 

BP APPARATUS (MERCRY FREE) 
MAKE :- MEDICARE 
MODEL- MEDIVISION 1018 

SN :- 18036700433 

120089 & 0411777 

28/10/2019 

NO WARRANTY 

Details 

29/06/2024 

Checked the machine and found that 
mainboard and battery holder are defective 

Fully Damaged 

Not Recommended For Repair 

NA 



13 Asset Value 

Percentage value of the cost of spares 
14 with respect to Cost of Purchasel Asset 

Value 

16 

Abstract of Service Report provided by 
15 the OEM/ Authorized Service Provider/CyIx service report attached 

CYRIX (Attached or Not) 

Reasons for recommending 

17 Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority 

*Not mandatory 

* Attach Photograph 

RS 2200/ 

Date 

NA 

Checked the machine and found that 
mainboard and battery holder are defective 
The equipment was installed on 28/10/2019. 

the aged up to 4 years 8 months Quotation is not 
submitted since spares are not available in the 
market. So we are recommending the 
equipment for condemnation 

Seal 

|SAUBAN BIN YASEEN 

#Based on the period of life and value as per the BER quidelines 

Remarks and Recommendations of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

JYOTHISH THOMAS (Biomedical Engineering) 

coSigiatn arPPUZHA 
JC BM (NHM) 

Superintendent / Medical Officer (Ve) 

$UPERINTENDENT eprosy Sanatooum 
voorainad 

equipment as BER 



B.P ArPA Rh7US (rosRrURY REE Lo) 89 

Rak 940 CTar 3 

2alslas Recieued 

mlIasc 

R 

Slocn 

3 

3 



CYRIXoMEDICAL EQUuP PROCDATANENANCE 
BEMP) 

TOLL FREE NO:1800 - 425-7669 
BAR CODE-(8004-89061 5225) 

0411777 

Comslant 

SUPERI 

eprosy Sanato 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

